
1 Thane Minor Irrigation Division 2,96,97,747.00           -                             -                   2,96,97,747.00       

Total (B) 2,96,97,747.00           -                             -                   2,96,97,747.00       

B. Claim - Operational Creditors (Unsecured) -Government dues
Sr No Name of Operational Creditors

Ajanta Paper and General Products Limited

Amount of Claim 
admitted

Amount of 
Claim not 

Amount of Claim 
under Varification

Amount of Claim 
Submitted 


